8033 APPLICATION No .:\_\_\_ TAP CLEARED LOCATION: 34 Wing St DATE AFT. REMARKS OWNER: \_\_\_\_ MEASURES: 1" Copper Service 8/13/2018 Lead Service Line Replacement Program Phase 1, Contractor P Gioioso & Son Type CU, Diameter 1in, Water pressure 70 Distance from main to curb stop (Ft) 10 Distance from curb stop to meter (ft) N/A Distance from curb face to curb stop (ft) 2 Depth of service (ft) 3.5 Total length of new pipe installed (ft) 10 Curb stop replaced: Yes size 1" Corporation replaced: Yes size 1" Ball valve replaced: No size 3/4"

		APPLICATION No.:	TAP CLEARED				
LOCATION:	34 Wing			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER:	Pacheco			1-17-55			Reamed
MEASURES:	5/8"					\$-2-	941704797
MEASURES:	5/6						
		Pleasant 105.6 ft. Wing 6.9 ft. house 4.2 ft.					
	(1)						
	change over to 3/4	from curb to cella					
Ion 17 1055	Penewad from main	to a point ½ ft. inside	de curh stop.				
72 ft. of 3/4"							
l wipe joint							
Feb. 12, 1970							
22 ft. of 3/4"							
5/2/94: Ren	ewed from 2.5ft out	side curb stop to curb	stop				
Installed 3				1			
Stock: 2.5f 1-Caldwell							
		======					
1/4/08 - Re							
2 ft - 3/4'		-		4			
Corporation	n tap. 1 - 8" x 3/4"						
Control of the second							

METER HISTORY									
DATE	SET	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS
2/12/70		3/	4 Rock Mg	20771467					
					÷ 4				
					,				
					,				
					en de				
						-			
		251							